Mounting Configuration
(Click here to view mounting configuration sheet)
• 1W	 • 2A	 • 3A90	 • 1AM
• PT	 • 2A90	 • 3APT	 • 2AM
• 1A	 • 2APT	 • 4A	 • 450PB
• 1APT	 • 3A	 • 4APT
W = Wall Mount  PT = Post Top  A = Arm Mount  AM = Arm Mid-
Mount  PB = Pier Base

See next page
BUILD A PART NUMBER
ORDERING EXAMPLE: PT-1380LED-4L40T5-MDL03-FA-R/3314P5/BKT
Mounting
Config. Fixture LED CCT Type Driver Lens Option
Photocell Option Fuse
Option
Opal Top
Lens
Option
Uplight
Shield
Arm
See Arm Spec
Sheets
Pole
See Pole Spec
Sheets
Finish
1380LED CLAYTON SERIES LED
JOB NAME
FIXTURE TYPE
MEMO
EPA
1.6 (ft2)
WEIGHT
40 LBS
7 YEAR
WARRANTY
LUMEN
RANGE
3,595 -
9,005
LIFE SPAN
L70
MINIMUM
100,000
HOURS
UL
LISTED
CLICK
FOR FAQ’s
7
8/20 STERNBERG LIGHTING. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. PRINTED IN THE USA.
800-621-3376
555 Lawrence Ave., Roselle, IL 60172
1380LED CLAYTON SERIES
Warranty
Seven-year limited warranty. See product and
finish warranty guide for details.
Finish
Refer to website for details.
LED
MODEL # T3 DELIVERED
LUMENS EFFICACY (LPW) T5 DELIVERED
LUMENS EFFICACY (LPW) WATTAGE
4L27T_-MDL06 7705 77.8 7890 79.7 99
4L30T_-MDL06 8510 86.0 8715 88.0 99